
品　　　目 東京 三重 広島 山口　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 583 949,686　　
さば 377 367,814　　
いわし 244 222,696　　
こいわし 2 3,888　　
さより 161 180,127　　
このしろ 1,555 1,047,107　　
さわら 364 805,195　　
ヤズ 30 17,301　　
はまち 1,356 990,169　　
ぶり 693 1,931,116 2,969 5,937,462　　
まなかつお 176 448,224　　
かつお 200 201,623　　
かじき 5 23,857　　
まぐろ 287 1,492,499　　
いさき 64 53,832　　
たちうお 408 708,677　　
ぼら 41 10,701　　
たい 7,295 8,411,508　　
ちだい 529 224,421　　
ちぬ 537 295,375　　
れんこ 229 116,202　　
めんたい 548 637,601　　
すずき 2,580 1,569,221　　
ぐち 29 6,685　　
はぎ 2,090 3,292,407　　
かれい 1,607 1,682,728　　
ひらめ 719 1,524,047　　
めばる 162 362,607　　
ほご 772 819,166　　
あいなめ 48 79,404　　
おこぜ 49 160,587　　
こち 673 384,041　　
たなご 19 12,322　　
べら 16 33,912　　
むつ 　　
さごし 103 104,167　　
わち 　　
はも 2,284 540,732　　
あなご 337 866,839　　
えい 576 93,397　　
さけ 1,055 2,686,012　　
ふぐ 280 592,313　　
いか 6,306 4,866,731　　
たこ 1,137 3,227,232　　
かに 40 255,122　　
うに 1 102,600　　
なまこ 1,090 2,859,203　　
えび 1,062 2,700,728　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 33 63,180　　
はまぐり 64 89,154 170 251,424　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 2,343 2,515,824　　
あわび 60 484,618　　
とり貝 　　
みる貝 12 31,320　　
その他貝類 342 567,936　　
あゆ 　　
うなぎ 25 171,180　　
その他淡水魚類 5 25,380　　
その他鮮魚類 864 831,179 205 120,528　　
かき 1,710 4,628,803　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

693 1,931,116 64 89,154計 46,555 61,539,012 205 120,528　　

2024年12月



品　　　目 愛媛 福岡 熊本 数量 金額 平均　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　　
あじ 451 1,189,949 1,034 2,139,635 2,069　　
さば 377 367,814 976　　
いわし 244 222,696 913　　
こいわし 2 3,888 1,944　　
さより 161 180,127 1,117　　
このしろ 1,555 1,047,107 673　　
さわら 147 201,899 511 1,007,094 1,969　　
ヤズ 30 17,301 571　　
はまち 2,873 6,215,078 4,228 7,205,247 1,704　　
ぶり 3,663 7,868,578 2,148　　
まなかつお 176 448,224 2,547　　
かつお 200 201,623 1,010　　
かじき 95 254,340 100 278,197 2,790　　
まぐろ 287 1,492,499 5,207　　
いさき 64 53,832 847　　
たちうお 49 54,433 457 763,110 1,671　　
ぼら 41 10,701 263　　
たい 5,931 8,095,998 13,226 16,507,506 1,248　　
ちだい 529 224,421 424　　
ちぬ 537 295,375 550　　
れんこ 229 116,202 507　　
めんたい 548 637,601 1,163　　
すずき 2,580 1,569,221 608　　
ぐち 29 6,685 229　　
はぎ 2,090 3,292,407 1,575　　
かれい 1,607 1,682,728 1,047　　
ひらめ 527 1,648,002 1,246 3,172,049 2,545　　
めばる 162 362,607 2,244　　
ほご 772 819,166 1,061　　
あいなめ 48 79,404 1,672　　
おこぜ 49 160,587 3,297　　
こち 673 384,041 571　　
たなご 19 12,322 655　　
べら 16 33,912 2,106　　
むつ 　　
さごし 11 14,515 114 118,682 1,044　　
わち 　　
はも 2,284 540,732 237　　
あなご 337 866,839 2,569　　
えい 576 93,397 162　　
さけ 906 2,338,682 1,961 5,024,694 2,563　　
ふぐ 280 592,313 2,116　　
いか 18 23,760 6,324 4,890,491 773　　
たこ 1,137 3,227,232 2,838　　
かに 40 255,122 6,410　　
うに 1 102,600 85,500　　
なまこ 1,090 2,859,203 2,624　　
えび 1,062 2,700,728 2,544　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 33 63,180 1,944　　
はまぐり 233 340,578 1,462　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 2,343 2,515,824 1,074　　
あわび 60 484,618 8,104　　
とり貝 　　
みる貝 12 31,320 2,623　　
その他貝類 342 567,936 1,661　　
あゆ 　　
うなぎ 25 171,180 6,847　　
その他淡水魚類 5 25,380 5,400　　
その他鮮魚類 24 53,266 1,092 1,004,973 920　　
かき 1,710 4,628,803 2,707　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

10,912 19,782,316 95 254,340計 24 53,266　　 58,548 83,769,732 1,431　　

2024年12月


